

Town of Newbury 12 Kent Way Newbury, MA 01922 Phone: (978) 465-0862

Fax: (978) 572-1228

SHELLFISH FEE SCHEDULE **April 1 to March 31 Annually**

Resident Fees - Newbury Resident or <u>any</u> *Veteran (residency not required)

Resident or Veteran One (1) Day Shellfish Permit Resident or Veteran Season Shellfish Permit	\$ 7.00 \$ 45.00
Senior Resident or Veteran (65+) Non-Commercial Lifetime Shellfish Permit	No Fee
Resident - Commercial	
Resident Commercial Shellfish License	\$ 300.00
Resident Junior (Under 15 yrs by April 1) Commercial Shellfish License Resident Senior (Over 65 yrs by April 1) Commercial Shellfish License	\$ 100.00 \$ 100.00
Non-Resident	
Non-Resident One (1) Day Shellfish Permit (Out-of-State OR Mass.)	\$ 22.00
Non-Resident Season Shellfish Permit (Mass. ONLY) Non-Resident Season Shellfish Permit - Senior (65+) (Mass. ONLY)	\$ 260.00 \$ 100.00
Moderately Contaminated Flats (RESTRICTIONS APPLY)	\$ 400.00
Eel/Crab Permits (Resident only unless quota not fulfilled)	
Resident License (Limit 24 Pots)	\$ 100.00

*Proof of Veteran status is required and may be verified by Military ID or DD214 and license.